Bezirksschiessen P50 2015

Bezirksschitzenverband Winterthur

Auszahlungsstich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Miller Heinz

2 Tigani Domenico

3 Mathis Markus

4 Perrot Jirg

5 Burgi Lukas

6 Kappeler Bruno

7 Hediger Walter

8  Amacker Andreas

9 Sommer Ralf

10 Wiesendanger Roland
11  Schoénenberger Robert
12 Haas Walter

13  Steiner Katharina

14  Schneider Markus

15 Wiesendanger Bernhard

16  Weber Ulrich
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1946 V
1951V
1956 S
1953V
1980 E
1963 S
1953V
1973 E
1973 E
1974 E
1942 SV
1961 S
1965 S
1950 V
1955V
1945 sV

Verein

Lindberg, Pistolenclub

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen Witerig
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur T6ss, Feldschiitzen Pistolensektion
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen

Veltheim, Schitzenverein

Winterthur, Polizeischitzen

Waiilflingen, Schitzenverein

Winterthur, Stadtschitzen

Winterthur Téss, Feldschitzen Pistolensektion
Veltheim, Schitzenverein

Seen, Pistolenklub

Winterthur, Polizeischiitzen

Lindberg, Pistolenclub

Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub

Winterthur Téss, Feldschitzen Pistolensektion

Spg
OP765
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP765
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
OP9
OP9
RF
RF

Punkte

449
448
444
443
443
434
432
432
431
430
423
405
405
386
380
358

Auszlg

25.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
5.00



